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STANDARD
SERVICES

DELIVERY
DAYS

Within same city

Mainland destinations

Island destinations®?

Between main cities’
(mainland
destinations)
Between main cities"*
(island destinations)
Within same region '
(mainland
destinations)

3

Within same region"*3
(island destinations)

Remote areas
(mainland
destinations)

Remote areas

(island destinations)®®
Cash on Delivery
service 2

(within same city)
Cash on Delivery
service 2

(mainland
destinations)

Cash on Delivery
service 213

(island destinations)
Cash on Delivery
service to remote
areas ?,

(mainland
destinations)

Cash on Delivery
service to remote
areas 213

(island destinations)
Same Day within same
city

Same Day between
cities

Same Day Attica/Same
Day Thessaloniki

D2SP WITHIN GREECE *?

Within same city
Mainland destinations

Island destinations

D2SP CASH ON DELIVERY *

Within same city
Mainland destinations

Island destinations

i)

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

153

1-3

1-2

1-2

1-3

1-3

1-3

Same day

Same day

UPTO 2
KGS

9,30 €

16,20 €

17,20 €

12,20 €

13,00 €

9,50 €

10,20 €

16,20 €

17,20 €

14,60 €

14,60 €

15,50 €

16,80 €

17,80 €

1-2

ADDITIONAL

KG

2,90€

5,00 €

6,70 €

5,00 €

6,70 €

5,00 €

6,70 €

6,30 €

6,70 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

3,10€

6,30 €

6,70 €

14,60 €

45,90 €

Delivery time depends on the area-please refer to detailed Pricelist below

STANDARD POST BOX
ADDITIONAL

UPTO 2
KGS

7,90 €

14,80 €

15,70 €

10,70 €

11,50 €

8,10 €

8,60 €

14,80 €

15,70 €

13,20 €

13,20 €

14,00 €

16,80 €

17,80 €

2,90 €

DELIVERY DAYS ®

1

1-2
1-2

DELIVERY DAYS ®

1-2
1-2

GENIKI TAXYDROMIKI SA PRICELIST

STANDARD DELIVERY PACKING BOXES
POST BOX No 6-7

KG

2,40 €

4,20 €

5,80 €

4,20 €

5,80 €

420€

5,80 €

5,40 €

5,80 €

2,90 €

2,90 €

3,10 €

6,30 €

6,70 €

13,20 €

44,40 €

UP TO 2 KGS

2,90 €
3,50 €
6,80 €

UP TO 2 KGS

2,90 €
3,50 €
6,80 €

POST BOX No 1-5

UPTO2  ADDITIONAL
KGS KG
8,60 € 2,40 €
15,50 € 420€
16,50 € 5,80 €
11,50 € 420€
12,20 € 5,80 €
8,80 € 420¢€
9,40 € 5,80 €
15,50 € 5,40 €
16,50 € 5,80 €
13,90 € 2,90 €
13,90 € 2,90 €
14,80 € 3,10 €
16,80 € 6,30 €
17,80 € 6,70 €
2,90 € 13,90 €

44,40 €

ADDITIONAL KG

0,90 €
1,40 €
2,20€

ADDITIONAL KG

0,90 €
1,40 €
2,20€

All rates include VAT 24%

UPTO4  ADDITIONAL
KGS KG
13,50 € 2,40€
23,80 € 4,20€
28,10 € 5,80 €
20,90 € 4,20€
22,30€ 5,80 €
18,30 € 420€
19,50 € 5,80 €
26,40 € 5,40 €
28,10 € 5,80 €
19,70 € 2,90€
19,70 € 2,90€
21,00 € 3,10€
16,80 € 6,30 €
17,80 € 6,70 €
2,90 € 19,70 €
55,30 €
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DOMESTIC COURIER SERVICES PRICELIST

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Payment by Check

Distribution of prescription medicines 3

Distribution of medicines requiring controlled temperature *

Purchase Order

Return of Proof of Delivery/Signed Receipt, etc.

Return Package °
Delivery of Tender Documents
Saturday Delivery

Next day Delivery to Remote Areas

Next day delivery to islands (excl. Saronic gulf & lonian islands) ©

Collection of Tender Documents
Collection/Delivery on a National Holiday

Delivery with return of Protocol number ’

Morning delivery or Delivery within specified time limits (excl. Island destinations)

VIP delivery to Attika and Thessaloniki'*
Seasonal island surgharge 3

GTESHOPS SERVICES

STANDARD SERVICES

Domestic Shipment within Greece

Cash on Delivery 2

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Order Handling Fee ®

SHIPMENTS TO — FROM CYPRUS

STANDARD SERVICES

Express Shipment from Greece to Cyprus
Shipment to Cyprus by ship

Express Shipment from Cyprus to Greece?®®

D2SP FROM CYPRUS TO GREECE **
Mainland destinations

Island destinations??

D2SP FROM GREECE TO CYPRUS *?

Shipment to Cyprus

ADDITIONAL SERVICES
Cash on Delivery 2
Payment by Check
Return Package 5

Purchase Order

GENIKI TAXYDROMIKI SA

DELIVERY DAYS

dep. on destination

dep. on destination

SURCHARGE
0,55 €

DELIVERY DAYS @

1-2
7
1-2

DELIVERY DAYS
1-2
1-2

DELIVERY DAYS
1-2

SURCHARGE
6,70 €
4,70 €
2,00 €
4,70 €

PRICELIST

All rates include VAT 24%

JANUARY 2025

SURCHARGE
4,70 €
13,40 €
12,10 €
4,70 €
8,00 €
2,00 €
34,80 €
4,00 €
29,50 €
14,70 €

8,00 €
42,90 €
13,40 €

5,40 €
10,70 €

6,20€

UP TO 5 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
3,20€ 0,50 €
3,60 € 0,50 €

UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
20,10€ 6,00 €

price to be agreed upon

20,10€ 6,00 €

UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
8,70 € 2,70 €
9,10 € 2,80 €

UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
16,10 € 4,90 €
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DOMESTIC COURIER SERVICES PRICELIST

RETURNS FROM CYPRUS *°

Return of undelivered shipments is charged as follows:

JANUARY 2025

PRICE UP TO 2 KGS

ADDITIONAL KG

2,20€ 1,00 €
SHIPMENTS TO - FROM BULGARIA
STANDARD SERVICES DELIVERY DAYS UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
Zone 1 1-2 7,60 € 2,00 €
Zone 2 1-4 9,40 € 2,00 €
D2SP FROM BULGARIA TO GREECE *?
DELIVERY DAYS UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
(STARTING 15/09/2022)
Mainland destinations 1-4 4,40 € 1,90 €
Island destinations®? 1-4 4,80 € 2,10 €
ADDITIONAL SERVICES SURCHARGE
Cash on Delivery 2 2,00 €
Return Package ° 2,00 €

Bulgaria Zones:

Zone 1: Sofia, Sandanski, Petrich, Plovdiv, Blagoevgrad, Kardzhali, Stara Zagora, Haskovo, Ruse, Burgas.

Zone 2: Rest of Bulgaria

SHIPMENTS TO — FROM ROMANIA

Y, YSVU&

TAXYAPOMIKH

EETT
AM : 99-149 AP
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STANDARD SERVICE!3 DELIVERY DAYS UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
Shipment to — from Romania 2-4 9,40 € 2,70 €
D2SP FROM ROMANIA TO GREECE * DELIVERY DAYS UP TO 2 KGS ADDITIONAL KG
Mainland destinations 2-4 6,70 € 2,10 €
Island destinations®? 2-4 7,00 € 2,50 €
ADDITIONAL SERVICES SURCHARGE
Cash on Delivery 2 2,00 €
Return Package ° 2,00 €

GENIKI TAXYDROMIKI SA PRICELIST All rates include VAT 24%
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SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES FOR ATTICA

ATTICA SAME DAY DELIVERY - standard service DELIVERY TIME PRICE
ZONE A — Inner City of Athens 2 HOURS 4,60 €
ZONE B — Rest of City center, NA, NW, SA and SW areas 3 HOURS 9,30€
ZONE C—Aspropwgos, Elefsina, Fyli, Thrakoma!«edone.s, Varibobi, Kryoneri, Anixi, Ag. Stefanos, Dionysos, 5 HOURS 13,60 €
Stavros, Peania, Glyka Nera, Markopoulo, Varkiza, Vari

ZONE D — Outer Attica region by arrangement 18,70 €
ATTICA SAME DAY DELIVERY — express service DELIVERY TIME PRICE
ZONE A — Inner City of Athens 1 HOUR 9,10 €
ZONE B — Rest of City center, NA, NW, SA and SW areas 1,5 HOUR 18,50 €
ZONE C — Aspropirgos, Elefsina, Fyli, Thrakomakedones, Varibobi, Kryoneri, Anixi, Ag. Stefanos, Dionysos, 3 HOURS 27.20€

Stavros, Peania, Glyka Nera, Markopoulo, Varkiza, Vari
ZONE D — Outer Attica region by arrangement 37,50 €
All Same Day Deliveries are managed by our specialized Attica office, tel.: 210 3301500, e-mail: bby@taxydromiki.gr

SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES FOR THESSALONIKI

THESSALONIKI SAME DAY DELIVERY - standard service DELIVERY TIME PRICE
_ " T T— —— T s _ St

ZONEA Inner City of Thessaloniki (limits: 3™ Septemvriou — Ag. Dimitriou — Olympiados — Lagkada — 26 1 HOUR 4,00€

Oktovriou)

ZONE B — Rest of the city center, East and NW areas 3 HOURS 5,70 €

ZONE C - Kalochori, Sindos, Thes. Industrial Area, Oreokastro, Efkarpia, Panorama, Thermi, Airport 3 HOURS 6,50 €

ZONE D — Outer Thessaloniki region by arrangement 18,70 €

THESSALONIKI SAME DAY DELIVERY - express service DELIVERY TIME PRICE
_ . T——— — T . _ _ octh

ZONEA Inner City of Thessaloniki (limits: 3™ Septemvriou — Ag. Dimitriou — Olympiados — Lagkada — 26 0,5 HOUR 790¢€

Oktovriou)

ZONE B — Rest of the city center, East and NW areas 1,5 HOUR 11,20 €

ZONE C - Kalochori, Sindos, Thes. Industrial Area, Oreokastro, Efkarpia, Panorama, Thermi, Airport 1,5 HOUR 13,10 €

ZONE D — Outer Thessaloniki region by arrangement 37,50 €

All Same Day Deliveries are managed by our specialized Thessaloniki office, tel.: 2310 566321, e-mail: sdk@taxydromiki.gr

ADDITIONAL SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES (Athens & Thessaloniki) SURCHARGE
Cash On Delivery or Check 4,59 €
Delivery with return of Protocol number & 12,40 €
Purchase Order 4,34 €

Clarifications:

T Athens & Thessaloniki are as are excluded. Additional kg surcharge calculated according to destination (Mainland or Island). 2 The maximum amount for COD
service is 2.000 €. 3 Certified transportation of prescribed medicines available from E.O.P.Y.Y. * Transportation of medicines requiring specific controlled
temperature environment. ® The package to be returned will be invoiced according to the pricelist. The return fee surcharge can be charged either to the sender
or to the recipient. ¢ Service available for parcels up to 5 kilos weight. 7 Maximum waiting time is 1 hour. & For shipments from/to Attica we provide the option for
next day delivery (not applicable for shipment by ship). °® The service provides the grouping and handling of parcels received from various providers-e-shops in one
unified delivery. ** Undelivered shipment to Cyprus which is returned is charged with the initial Greece- Cyprus price plus additional return charges. '* Next day
delivery from 09:00 am to 19:00pm with option for a pre-arranged one-hour slot delivery if requested using specific packing. Maximum shipping dimension 40cm
and max weight 3 kg. Remote areas are excluded. Applies to shipments within Attica and Thessaloniki also applies to shipments from cities from the mainland with
1 day service to Attica and Thessaloniki (islands excluded). *2 Delivery Fee 1,60 €. Is applied in case the delivery of shipment is changed from Door2ServicePoint
delivery at receivers location ( with the exception of: Morning delivery, Saturday Delivery, Delivery with return of protocol number, Collection/Delivery on a
National Holiday, Same Day Delivery Services, Collection/ Delivery of Tender Documents, Remote Areas, Next day Delivery to Remote Areas). 13 For the period
17/6/24 until 15/10/24 regarding deliveries that concern the islands of Zakynthos, Corfu, Lefkada, Mykonos, Rhodes and Santorini, an additional handling fee per
shipment will be introduced. Shipments that do not include this additional handling fee will only be available for pickup form the company's local depots. Hence,
with this modification, the Door to Service Point (D2SP) service will be suspended for these destinations during the specified period.

GENERAL NOTES

Insurance:

All domestic and international shipments are covered by default against loss or damage up to the amount of 70 € for documents or 400 € for parcel shipments. For
shipments within Greece, we offer the option for increased insurance amounts. Increased insured value surcharge is calculated based on a 0,6% premium. For
insured values exceeding 3.000 € a previous agreement is required. It is clarified that the insurance does not cover consequential damages.
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Volumetric Charges:
The volumetric weight of each shipment is calculated according to standard IATA regulations (LxWxH in cm / 5.000) and is considered the
chargeable weight when it exceeds the actual weight.

Services to/from Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania:
For shipments to/from Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania the maximum weight per shipment is 32 kilos. Each shipment may consist of only one parcel/box.

Same day Deliveries:
The maximum dimensions of parcels accepted for Dame Day Delivery is the Post Box code 101 of Geniki Taxydromiki’s Packaging Materials (38x20x12 cm). For
Same Day deliveries between different zones the maximum pricing and delivery time is applied.

Delivery Days:
“Delivery Days” are considered the working days, Saturday excluded. For delivery regarding Remote Areas in Cyprus, delivery days increase up to 2 additional days.
“Delivery Time” regarding Same Day delivery specifies the total time needed from pickup to delivery.

Fully detailed explanations regarding our Services, our Office Networks (in Greece, Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania), General terms of Transport and the Terms of
Consumer Obligations are available in our website www.taxydromiki.com.

Local Offices may provide discounts (up to 25%) to the Pricelist, as well as special terms and conditions for our business customers.
GTeShops Order Handling Fee:

The order handling fee (0,60 €) is charged once-off regardless of the number (evidently more than one) of different providers — eshops that are chosen. i.e.
regardless two or ten providers are chosen (there is absolutely no limit to the number of different providers chosen) the order handling fee is 0,60 €.

GENIKI TAXYDROMIKI SA PRICELIST All rates include VAT 24%




