







#### STANDARD DELIVERY PACKING BOXES

					STAND	ARD DELIV	ERY PACKING	BOXES	
STANDARD	5510/550/		45517101141	STANDA	RD POST BOX	POST I	BOX No 1-5	POST E	3OX No 6-7
SERVICES	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG	UP TO 4 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Within same city	1	9,30 €	2,90€	7,90 €	2,40 €	8,60€	2,40 €	13,50€	2,40€
Mainland destinations	1-2	16,20€	5,00€	14,80€	4,20 €	15,50 €	4,20 €	23,80€	4,20€
Island destinations <sup>13</sup>	1-2	17,20 €	6,70€	15,70€	5,80 €	16,50 €	5,80 €	28,10€	5,80€
Between main cities <sup>1</sup> (mainland destinations)	1-2	12,20 €	5,00€	10,70€	4,20 €	11,50 €	4,20 €	20,90€	4,20€
Between main cities <sup>1,13</sup> (island destinations)	1-2	13,00 €	6,70€	11,50€	5,80 €	12,20€	5,80 €	22,30€	5,80€
Within same region <sup>1</sup> (mainland destinations)	1-2	9,50 €	5,00€	8,10 €	4,20 €	8,80€	4,20 €	18,30€	4,20€
Within same region <sup>1,13</sup> (island destinations)	1-2	10,20€	6,70€	8,60 €	5,80 €	9,40€	5,80 €	19,50€	5,80€
Remote areas (mainland destinations)	1-3	16,20€	6,30€	14,80€	5,40 €	15,50€	5,40 €	26,40€	5,40€
Remote areas (island destinations) <sup>13</sup>	1-3	17,20 €	6,70€	15,70€	5,80 €	16,50 €	5,80 €	28,10€	5,80€
Cash on Delivery service <sup>2</sup> (within same city)	1-2	14,60 €	2,90€	13,20€	2,90€	13,90 €	2,90 €	19,70€	2,90€
Cash on Delivery service <sup>2</sup> (mainland destinations)	1-2	14,60 €	2,90€	13,20€	2,90 €	13,90 €	2,90 €	19,70€	2,90€
Cash on Delivery service <sup>2,13</sup> (island destinations)	1-3	15,50 €	3,10€	14,00€	3,10 €	14,80 €	3,10 €	21,00€	3,10€
Cash on Delivery service to remote areas <sup>2</sup> , (mainland destinations)	1-3	16,80 €	6,30€	16,80€	6,30 €	16,80€	6,30 €	16,80€	6,30 €
Cash on Delivery service to remote areas <sup>2,13</sup> (island destinations)	1-3	17,80 €	6,70€	17,80€	6,70 €	17,80 €	6,70 €	17,80€	6,70€
Same Day within same city	Same day	1-2	14,60 €	2,90 €	13,20€	2,90€	13,90€	2,90 €	19,70 €
Same Day between cities	Same day	4	15,90 €	۷	14,40 €	4	4,40 €	5	5,30€

Delivery time depends on the area-please refer to detailed Pricelist below

D2SP WITHIN GREECE 12	DELIVERY DAYS 8	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Within same city	1	2,90€	0,90 €
Mainland destinations	1-2	3,50 €	1,40 €
Island destinations	1-2	6,80 €	2,20 €
D2SP CASH ON DELIVERY <sup>2</sup>	DELIVERY DAYS 8	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
D2SP CASH ON DELIVERY <sup>2</sup> Within same city	DELIVERY DAYS 8	<b>UP TO 2 KGS</b> 2,90 €	ADDITIONAL KG 0,90 €

Same Day Attica/Same

Day Thessaloniki





#### **JANUARY 2025**

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	SURCHARGE
Payment by Check	4,70 €
Distribution of prescription medicines <sup>3</sup>	13,40€
Distribution of medicines requiring controlled temperature <sup>4</sup>	12,10€
Purchase Order	4,70 €
Return of Proof of Delivery/Signed Receipt, etc.	8,00 €
Return Package <sup>5</sup>	2,00 €
Delivery of Tender Documents	34,80€
Saturday Delivery	4,00 €
Next day Delivery to Remote Areas	29,50€
Next day delivery to islands (excl. Saronic gulf & Ionian islands) <sup>6</sup>	14,70€
Collection of Tender Documents	8,00€
Collection/Delivery on a National Holiday	42,90€
Delivery with return of Protocol number <sup>7</sup>	13,40€
Morning delivery or Delivery within specified time limits (excl. Island destinations)	5,40 €
VIP delivery to Attika and Thessaloniki <sup>11</sup>	10,70 €
Seasonal island surgharge <sup>13</sup>	6,20€

#### **GTESHOPS SERVICES**

STANDARD SERVICES	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 5 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Domestic Shipment within Greece	dep. on destination	3,20€	0,50 €
Cash on Delivery <sup>2</sup>	dep. on destination	3,60€	0,50 €

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	SURCHARGE
Order Handling Fee <sup>9</sup>	0,55€

#### SHIPMENTS TO – FROM CYPRUS

STANDARD SERVICES	DELIVERY DAYS 8	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Express Shipment from Greece to Cyprus	1-2	20,10€	6,00€
Shipment to Cyprus by ship	7	price to be	agreed upon
Express Shipment from Cyprus to Greece <sup>13</sup>	1-2	20,10€	6,00€
D2SP FROM CYPRUS TO GREECE 12	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Mainland destinations	1-2	8,70 €	2,70€
Island destinations <sup>13</sup>	1-2	9,10€	2,80€
D2SP FROM GREECE TO CYPRUS 12	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Shipment to Cyprus	1-2	16,10€	4,90 €

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	SURCHARGE
Cash on Delivery <sup>2</sup>	6,70 €
Payment by Check	4,70 €
Return Package 5	2,00 €
Purchase Order	4,70 €



#### **JANUARY 2025**

### RETURNS FROM CYPRUS 10

Return of undelivered shipments is charged as follows:

PRICE UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
2,20 €	1,00 €

#### SHIPMENTS TO - FROM BULGARIA

STANDARD SERVICES	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Zone 1	1-2	7,60 €	2,00€
Zone 2	1-4	9,40 €	2,00€

D2SP FROM BULGARIA TO GREECE 12 (STARTING 15/09/2022)	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Mainland destinations	1-4	4,40 €	1,90 €
Island destinations <sup>13</sup>	1-4	4,80 €	2,10€

ADDITIONAL SERVICES	SURCHARGE
Cash on Delivery <sup>2</sup>	2,00 €
Return Package <sup>5</sup>	2,00 €

#### **Bulgaria Zones:**

Zone 1: Sofia, Sandanski, Petrich, Plovdiv, Blagoevgrad, Kardzhali, Stara Zagora, Haskovo, Ruse, Burgas.

Zone 2: Rest of Bulgaria

#### SHIPMENTS TO - FROM ROMANIA

STANDARD SERVICE <sup>13</sup>	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Shipment to – from Romania	2-4	9,40€	2,70€
D2SP FROM ROMANIA TO GREECE 12	DELIVERY DAYS	UP TO 2 KGS	ADDITIONAL KG
Mainland destinations	2-4	6,70 €	2,10 €
Island destinations <sup>13</sup>	2-4	7,00€	2,50 €
ADDITIONAL SERVICES	SURCHARGE		
Cash on Delivery <sup>2</sup>	2,00€		
Return Package <sup>5</sup>	2.00€		





#### **JANUARY 2025**

#### SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES FOR ATTICA

ATTICA SAME DAY DELIVERY – standard service	DELIVERY TIME	PRICE
<b>ZONE A</b> – Inner City of Athens	2 HOURS	4,60 €
<b>ZONE B</b> – Rest of City center, NA, NW, SA and SW areas	3 HOURS	9,30€
<b>ZONE C</b> – Aspropirgos, Elefsina, Fyli, Thrakomakedones, Varibobi, Kryoneri, Anixi, Ag. Stefanos, Dionysos, Stavros, Peania, Glyka Nera, Markopoulo, Varkiza, Vari	5 HOURS	13,60 €
ZONE D – Outer Attica region	by arrangement	18,70 €
ATTICA SAME DAY DELIVERY – express service	DELIVERY TIME	PRICE
<b>ZONE A</b> – Inner City of Athens	1 HOUR	9,10€
<b>ZONE B</b> – Rest of City center, NA, NW, SA and SW areas	1,5 HOUR	18,50 €
<b>ZONE</b> C – Aspropirgos, Elefsina, Fyli, Thrakomakedones, Varibobi, Kryoneri, Anixi, Ag. Stefanos, Dionysos, Stavros, Peania, Glyka Nera, Markopoulo, Varkiza, Vari	3 HOURS	27,20 €
ZONE D – Outer Attica region	by arrangement	37,50 €

All Same Day Deliveries are managed by our specialized Attica office, tel.: 210 3301500, e-mail: bby@taxydromiki.gr

#### SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES FOR THESSALONIKI

THESSALONIKI SAME DAY DELIVERY - standard service	DELIVERY TIME	PRICE
<b>ZONE A</b> – Inner City of Thessaloniki (limits: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Septemvriou – Ag. Dimitriou – Olympiados – Lagkada – 26 <sup>th</sup> Oktovriou)	1 HOUR	4,00€
<b>ZONE B</b> – Rest of the city center, East and NW areas	3 HOURS	5,70€
ZONE C – Kalochori, Sindos, Thes. Industrial Area, Oreokastro, Efkarpia, Panorama, Thermi, Airport	3 HOURS	6,50€
ZONE D – Outer Thessaloniki region	by arrangement	18,70 €

THESSALONIKI SAME DAY DELIVERY – express service	DELIVERY TIME	PRICE
<b>ZONE A –</b> Inner City of Thessaloniki (limits: 3 <sup>rd</sup> Septemvriou – Ag. Dimitriou – Olympiados – Lagkada – 26 <sup>th</sup> Oktovriou)	0,5 HOUR	7,90 €
<b>ZONE B</b> – Rest of the city center, East and NW areas	1,5 HOUR	11,20 €
ZONE C – Kalochori, Sindos, Thes. Industrial Area, Oreokastro, Efkarpia, Panorama, Thermi, Airport	1,5 HOUR	13,10 €
ZONE D – Outer Thessaloniki region	by arrangement	37,50 €

All Same Day Deliveries are managed by our specialized Thessaloniki office, tel.: 2310 566321, e-mail: sdk@taxydromiki.gr

ADDITIONAL SAME DAY DELIVERY SERVICES (Athens & Thessaloniki)	SURCHARGE
Cash On Delivery or Check	4,59 €
Delivery with return of Protocol number <sup>8</sup>	12,40 €
Purchase Order	4,34 €

#### Clarifications

¹ Athens & Thessaloniki are as are excluded. Additional kg surcharge calculated according to destination (Mainland or Island). ² The maximum amount for COD service is 2.000 €. ³ Certified transportation of prescribed medicines available from E.O.P.Y.Y. ⁴ Transportation of medicines requiring specific controlled temperature environment. ⁵ The package to be returned will be invoiced according to the pricelist. The return fee surcharge can be charged either to the sender or to the recipient. ⁶ Service available for parcels up to 5 kilos weight. ⁶ Maximum waiting time is 1 hour. ⁶ For shipments from/to Attica we provide the option for next day delivery (not applicable for shipment by ship). ⁶ The service provides the grouping and handling of parcels received from various providers-e-shops in one unified delivery. ¹⁰ Undelivered shipment to Cyprus which is returned is charged with the initial Greece- Cyprus price plus additional return charges. ¹¹ Next day delivery from 09:00 am to 19:00pm with option for a pre-arranged one-hour slot delivery if requested using specific packing. Maximum shipping dimension 40cm and max weight 3 kg. Remote areas are excluded. Applies to shipments within Attica and Thessaloniki also applies to shipments from cities from the mainland with 1 day service to Attica and Thessaloniki (islands excluded). ¹² Delivery Fee 1,60 €. Is applied in case the delivery of shipment is changed from Door2ServicePoint delivery at receivers location ( with the exception of: Morning delivery, Saturday Delivery with return of protocol number, Collection/Delivery on a National Holiday, Same Day Delivery Services, Collection/ Delivery of Tender Documents, Remote Areas, Next day Delivery to Remote Areas). ¹³ For the period 17/6/24 until 15/10/24 regarding deliveries that concern the islands of Zakynthos, Corfu, Lefkada, Mykonos, Rhodes and Santorini, an additional handling fee per shipment will be introduced. Shipments that do not include this additional handling fee will only be available for pickup form the c

#### **GENERAL NOTES**

#### Insurance:

All domestic and international shipments are covered by default against loss or damage up to the amount of 70 € for documents or 400 € for parcel shipments. For shipments within Greece, we offer the option for increased insurance amounts. Increased insured value surcharge is calculated based on a 0,6% premium. For insured values exceeding 3.000 € a previous agreement is required. It is clarified that the insurance does not cover consequential damages.







#### **JANUARY 2025**

#### **Volumetric Charges:**

The volumetric weight of each shipment is calculated according to standard IATA regulations (LxWxH in cm / 5.000) and is considered the chargeable weight when it exceeds the actual weight.

#### Services to/from Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania:

For shipments to/from Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania the maximum weight per shipment is 32 kilos. Each shipment may consist of only one parcel/box.

#### Same day Deliveries:

The maximum dimensions of parcels accepted for Dame Day Delivery is the Post Box code 101 of Geniki Taxydromiki's Packaging Materials (38x20x12 cm). For Same Day deliveries between different zones the maximum pricing and delivery time is applied.

#### **Delivery Days**:

"Delivery Days" are considered the working days, Saturday excluded. For delivery regarding Remote Areas in Cyprus, delivery days increase up to 2 additional days. "Delivery Time" regarding Same Day delivery specifies the total time needed from pickup to delivery.

Fully detailed explanations regarding our Services, our Office Networks (in Greece, Cyprus, Bulgaria and Romania), General terms of Transport and the Terms of Consumer Obligations are available in our website <a href="https://www.taxydromiki.com">www.taxydromiki.com</a>.

Local Offices may provide discounts (up to 25%) to the Pricelist, as well as special terms and conditions for our business customers.

#### **GTeShops Order Handling Fee:**

The order handling fee  $(0,60 \in)$  is charged once-off regardless of the number (evidently more than one) of different providers – eshops that are chosen. i.e. regardless two or ten providers are chosen (there is absolutely no limit to the number of different providers chosen) the order handling fee is  $0,60 \in$ .